
THE MANUAL TOILET THAT GUARDS AGAINST FLOODING AND WASTE BACKFLOW

This intuitive, simple to use, Twist ‘N’ Lock™ handle works by locking the new cone-shaped piston  

into place which helps to prevent any backflow during a voyage.

Features Include:

• Twist ‘N’ Lock™ action safety 
handle

• Easy swivel angled outlet for 

easy installation

• Crevice free for ease of cleaning

• Angled pump for easy pumping

• Powerful self  
priming pump

Twist ‘N’ Lock™ action 
safety handle provides 
a quick and easy lock 
that ensures a solid seal 
during your voyage.

NEW!

TWIST ‘N’ LoCK™ MANUAL TOILET
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Twist ‘n’ lockTM Manual Toilet

Unsightly waste water creeping back past the valves into 

the bowl will now be a thing of the past!

The Jabsco Manual Toilet has just got better thanks to the 

introduction of the NEW Twist N Lock™ Feature. The intuitive, 

simple to use Twist N Lock handle works by locking the 

re-designed piston assembly into place, helping to prevent 

back flow of any waste water into the bowl. This is achieved 

by a bayonet style lock incorporated into the handle that is 

locked by putting slight pressure and twisted when in the 

lower position. This applied pressure pushes the redesigned 

plunger down onto the base valve gasket holding it firmly shut. 

The Jabsco Twist N Lock manual toilet still includes all of the original features such as the rotating outlet nozzle, the 

angled powerful self priming pump, and the comfortable handle and easy to use flush control. This coupled with the 

easy to clean crevice free design still makes Jabsco the number one manual toilet manufacturer in the world.

Model No Description Net Weight A B C D E F G

29090-3000    MANUAL TOILET 
COMPACT BOWL

9.5kg
(21lb)

335
(13.19)

615
(24.21)

247
(9.72)

425
(16.73)

485
(19.09)

450
(17.72)

165
(6.50)

mm
(ins)

29120-3000    MANUAL TOILET 
REGULAR BOWL

10.9kg
(24lb)

345
(13.58)

700
(27.56)

280
(11.02)

490
(19.29)

580
(22.83)

465
(18.31)

180
(7.09)

mm
(ins)
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